SecurEdge Tax Strategies, Inc.
Service Fee Schedule
701-298-3003

Personal Tax Returns

Form 1040-including resident state $260 (Single/MFS/HOH)
Form 1040-including resident state $310 (Joint)
Schedule A Itemized $100
Schedule B * S50
Schedule C * $100
Schedule D * $100
Schedule E * $100
Schedule F * $100
Schedule SE (Self Employment Tax) * §50

Earned Income Credit — Form 8862 $100
Nonresident/Additional states S50 each
Estimated tax forms printed, emailed, or filed by us S50

Tax return uploaded to portal (not printed) $10 discount
Tax return mailed $15
Dependent student discounted rate (single) $100
Amended Return (Form 1040X) $100

* Fees based on complexity/time

Other Returns/Services

Form 1120S S Corp *  $600 minimum

Form 1065 LLC *  $600 minimum

Form 709 gift tax *  S400 minimum

Form 990 *  $400 minimum

Issue W-2's/1099’s (up to 3 forms) $75 base + $15/additional form
CPA Tax Return Review — 30 min $100

Monthly Accounting Services Starting at $500

Hourly rate for consultation/research/tax planning $200/hour

* Fees based on complexity/time

Note

Additional fees may apply for special requests or extra time required due to incomplete or disorganized taxpayer
records. Please do your best to provide accurate and complete information. Thank you!



